
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 02-Fr STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 08EX Yards:  174 SCT:  75

08037 Stone 79.78 2 0 0NQ 0Torgerson 0

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  174 SCT:  69

12045 Murphy 68.15 3 4 0NQ 2Slocum 0

12042 Littie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Jangula 0

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  184 SCT:  64

20063 Pose 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Gagliardi Little 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  174 SCT:  75

08038 Zim 0.00 2 3 0NQ 2Dingmann 1

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  174 SCT:  69

12044 Aurora (Fluffy) 62.64 0 01 100Q 0Keinz 0

12041 Shea 80.93 4 1 0NQ 3Slocum 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  179 SCT:  68

16055 Mozzer 40.59 0 01 100Q 0Miller 0

16047 Impulse 43.04 0 02 100Q 0Manning 0

16046 Tozer 50.49 1 1 0NQ 1McKusick 0

16048 Josephine 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Damgaard 1

16049 Lucy 52.80 1 0 0NQ 0Salzwedel 0

16050 Maya 38.29 0 0 0NQ 2Anderson 0

16051 AnnDee 65.81 0 0 0NQ 1Ulman 0

16052 Sketcher 38.52 0 0 0NQ 2Miller 0

16053 Chip 0.00 0 2 0NQ 1Arthur 1

16057 Sparky 46.56 1 1 0NQ 2Rimstad 0

16082 Ukko 41.56 2 2 0NQ 2Hayes 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  184 SCT:  64

20062 Biscuit 39.10 0 01 100Q 0Geller 0

20068 Hallie 43.09 0 02 100Q 0Lemche 0

20060 Power 43.69 0 03 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

20059 Hero 41.98 0 0 0NQ 1Nichols 0

20064 Free-Beer 51.03 0 1 0NQ 2Carlier 0

20065 Jazzy 47.80 1 0 0NQ 0Loose 0

20066 Gus 44.04 0 0 0NQ 1Hildebrandt 0

20067 Robby 0.00 2 0 0NQ 2Morris 1

20073 Lexi 63.40 3 2 0NQ 2Finch 0

20074 Jock 58.81 3 0 0NQ 0Osojnicki 0

20075 Jedi 38.44 1 0 0NQ 0Steinbach 0

20061 Twizzle 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Loose 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  184 SCT:  68

24079 Tark 0.00 1 2 0NQ 1Hartmann 1

24076 Zim 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Decker 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  174 SCT:  80

04025 Evie 54.12 0 0 0NQ 2Torgerson 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  174 SCT:  74

08026 Macey 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Jangula 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  184 SCT:  69

16034 Ty 42.56 0 01 100Q 0Hildebrandt 0

16033 Chia 47.44 0 02 100Q 0Stein 0

16032 Suu Kyi 49.71 1 0 0NQ 0Sonnek 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  184 SCT:  73

20035 Libby 68.41 2 1 0NQ 1Marvin 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 02-Fr STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

20036 Max 73.30 1 0 0NQ 1Borning 0

Class Hgt: 08NOV B Yards:  137 SCT:  79

08003 Shama 0.00 4 4 0NQ 0Muske 4

Class Hgt: 16NOV B Yards:  140 SCT:  70

16004 Ruby 40.89 0 01 95Q 0Steinbach 0

16016 Rudy 46.34 0 0 0NQ 1Hemrich 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV B Yards:  143 SCT:  69

20019 Vista 41.73 2 01 85Q 0Nichols 0

20020 Kelso 0.00 2 1 0NQ 0Zellmer 1

Class Hgt: 24NOV B Yards:  143 SCT:  70

24010 Eve 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Marvin 1

24021 Degan 72.98 4 1 0NQ 3Grahn 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV P Yards:  143 SCT:  75

20013 Pick 68.72 0 01 100Q 0Erickson 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN Yards:  160 SCT:  65

20006 Fi 35.34 0 01 100Q 0Cross 0

20007 Pyro 0.00 4 1 0NQ 1Geller 1

20008 Marvel 60.19 2 2 0NQ 3Morris 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12042 Littie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Jangula 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16047 Impulse 47.79 0 01* 100Q 0Manning 0

16046 Tozer 51.47 0 1 0NQ 1McKusick 1

16050 Maya 48.35 0 3 0NQ 2Anderson 0

16052 Sketcher 47.56 1 2 0NQ 1Miller 0

16055 Mozzer 46.30 2 3 0NQ 3Miller 0

16057 Sparky 49.97 0 1 0NQ 4Rimstad 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  55

20064 Free-Beer 45.00 0 1 0NQ 0Carlier 0

20066 Gus 49.20 1 0 0NQ 1Hildebrandt 0

20068 Hallie 45.24 1 1 0NQ 1Lemche 0

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

24079 Tark 42.15 0 01 100Q 0Hartmann 0

24076 Zim 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Decker 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16033 Chia 49.80 0 01* 100Q 0Stein 0

16034 Ty 46.67 1 2 0NQ 1Hildebrandt 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 02-Fr JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  172 SCT:  49

16046 Tozer 27.13 1 1 0NQ 2McKusick 0

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  175 SCT:  47

20073 Lexi 55.71 2 0 0NQ 1Finch 0

20074 Jock 43.56 2 2 0NQ 0Osojnicki 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  168 SCT:  55

08037 Stone 79.31 3 1 0NQ 1Torgerson 0

08038 Zim 66.69 1 0 0NQ 0Dingmann 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  168 SCT:  52

12041 Shea 57.83 3 0 0NQ 3Slocum 0

12044 Aurora (Fluffy) 46.35 1 0 0NQ 0Keinz 0

12045 Murphy 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Slocum 1

12042 Littie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Jangula 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  172 SCT:  49

16052 Sketcher 27.73 0 01 100Q 0Miller 0

16055 Mozzer 30.06 0 02 100Q 0Miller 0

16047 Impulse 31.28 0 03 100Q 0Manning 0

16051 AnnDee 41.18 0 04 100Q 0Ulman 0

16048 Josephine 41.23 0 0 100Q 0Damgaard 0

16049 Lucy 44.96 1 0 0NQ 0Salzwedel 0

16050 Maya 30.21 0 2 0NQ 0Anderson 0

16053 Chip 34.67 3 1 0NQ 0Arthur 0

16057 Sparky 32.71 1 4 0NQ 0Rimstad 0

16082 Ukko 33.43 1 1 0NQ 0Hayes 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  175 SCT:  47

20062 Biscuit 26.89 0 01 100Q 0Geller 0

20059 Hero 29.96 0 02 100Q 0Nichols 0

20060 Power 30.58 0 03 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

20068 Hallie 33.20 0 04 100Q 0Lemche 0

20064 Free-Beer 34.46 0 0 0NQ 2Carlier 0

20065 Jazzy 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Loose 1

20066 Gus 36.47 1 0 0NQ 0Hildebrandt 0

20067 Robby 61.61 5 2 0NQ 2Morris 0

20075 Jedi 0.00 2 0 0NQ 0Steinbach 1

20061 Twizzle 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Loose 0

20063 Pose 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Gagliardi Little 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  175 SCT:  49

24076 Zim 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Decker 0

24079 Tark 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Hartmann 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  168 SCT:  60

04025 Evie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Torgerson 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  168 SCT:  57

08026 Macey 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Jangula 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  175 SCT:  52

16032 Suu Kyi 36.85 0 1 0NQ 0Sonnek 0

16033 Chia 39.35 0 0 0NQ 1Stein 0

16034 Ty 31.39 0 0 0NQ 1Hildebrandt 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  175 SCT:  54

20035 Libby 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Marvin 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV B Yards:  107 SCT:  39
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 02-Fr JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

16016 Rudy 39.00 1 01 95Q 0Hemrich 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV B Yards:  110 SCT:  37

20020 Kelso 55.00 3 2 0NQ 1Zellmer 0

20019 Vista 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Nichols 0

Class Hgt: 24NOV B Yards:  110 SCT:  39

24021 Degan 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Grahn 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV P Yards:  110 SCT:  44

20013 Pick 70.23 1 0 0NQ 0Erickson 0

Class Hgt: 08OPEN Yards:  135 SCT:  48

08003 Shama 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Muske 1

Class Hgt: 16OPEN Yards:  138 SCT:  42

16004 Ruby 27.44 0 01 100Q 0Steinbach 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN Yards:  140 SCT:  40

20006 Fi 28.33 1 0 0NQ 1Cross 0

20007 Pyro 0.00 3 1 0NQ 1Geller 1

20008 Marvel 0.00 3 1 0NQ 4Morris 1

Class Hgt: 24OPEN Yards:  140 SCT:  42

24010 Eve 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Marvin 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  48

12042 Littie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Jangula 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  45

16052 Sketcher 32.64 0 01* 100Q 0Miller 0

16046 Tozer 39.39 2 1 0NQ 1McKusick 0

16047 Impulse 36.50 0 1 0NQ 0Manning 0

16050 Maya 32.82 0 1 0NQ 0Anderson 0

16055 Mozzer 34.50 1 1 0NQ 2Miller 0

16057 Sparky 34.59 0 0 0NQ 1Rimstad 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  42

20068 Hallie 37.30 0 01* 100Q 0Lemche 0

20065 Jazzy 39.06 1 1 0NQ 1Loose 0

20066 Gus 40.92 1 0 0NQ 1Hildebrandt 0

20061 Twizzle 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Loose 0

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  46

24079 Tark 39.33 1 0 0NQ 0Hartmann 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  47

16033 Chia 43.37 1 0 0NQ 0Stein 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 02-Fr T2B
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 16PREF Yards:  0 SCT:  38.58

16032 Suu Kyi 38.58 0 01 10Q 0Sonnek 0

16034 Ty 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Hildebrandt 1

Class Hgt: 20PREF Yards:  0 SCT:  0

20035 Libby 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Marvin 1

Class Hgt: 08REG Yards:  0 SCT:  0

08003 Shama 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Muske 1

08037 Stone 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Torgerson 0

Class Hgt: 12REG Yards:  0 SCT:  43.29

12044 Aurora (Fluffy) 43.29 0 01 10Q 0Keinz 0

12043 Tornado 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Johnson 1

12045 Murphy 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Slocum 1

12042 Littie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Jangula 0

Class Hgt: 16REG Yards:  0 SCT:  33.63

16055 Mozzer 33.63 0 01 10Q 0Miller 0

16051 AnnDee 50.38 0 0 5Q 0Ulman 0

16004 Ruby 35.78 0 1 0NQ 0Steinbach 0

16046 Tozer 53.87 0 1 0NQ 2McKusick 0

16047 Impulse 34.83 0 0 0NQ 1Manning 0

16057 Sparky 40.77 0 0 0NQ 1Rimstad 0

16082 Ukko 38.46 0 0 0NQ 3Hayes 0

Class Hgt: 20REG Yards:  0 SCT:  28.31

20075 Jedi 28.31 0 01 10Q 0Steinbach 0

20019 Vista 40.06 0 0 0NQ 1Nichols 0

20062 Biscuit 36.07 0 3 0NQ 2Geller 0

20066 Gus 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Hildebrandt 1

20071 Joey 44.63 0 1 0NQ 0Eaton 0

20073 Lexi 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Finch 1

20074 Jock 0.00 0 2 0NQ 0Osojnicki 1

Class Hgt: 24REG Yards:  0 SCT:  0

24010 Eve 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Marvin 1

24076 Zim 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Decker 0
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